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Description of Project:
CONSTRUCTING TILE PIPE. GRADING, PAVING WITH EIGHT (8) INCHES OF PORTLAND
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CITY OF CHICAGD
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CEMENT CONCRETE AND OTHERWISE IMPROVING THE ROADWAY(S) OF THE ALLEY(S) BETWEEN

W. LILL AVENUE
W. ALTGELD AVENUE

Legal Heading:

J.D. HAAKE'S SUB. OF LOTS 8.9 AND 10 OF THE E. 1/2
OF BLOCK 17 IMCA/'AL TRUSTEE'S SUB. OF SECTION 29
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH/RANGE 14 EAST 3RD P.M.

14-29-418-036
14-29-418-026
14-29-418-031

THE SHEFFIELD/LILL TOWNHOUSE CONDUMINTIM DEC,

87133630

14-29-418-039-100

14-29-418-039-1002
14-25-418-039-1003
14-25-418-039-1004
14-29-418-039-1005
14-29-418-039-1006
14-29-418-039-1007
14-29-418-039-1008
14-29-418-039-1009
14-29-418-039-1010
14-29-418-039-1011
14-29-418-039-1012
14-29-418-039-1013
14-29-418-039-1014
14-29-418-039-1015
14-29-418-039-1016
14-29-418-039-1017
14-29-418-039-1018
14-29-418-039-101¢
14-29-418-039-1020

Count = 23

F.ICHARD HUNT
JEFIREY LEVANT
CLARK 4BYFIELD

RATCLIFF MICHAEL
BRUCE COHEN

GREGORY D. BUNN
STEVEN MARTIN
BARBARA A. GRESSEL
BASIL V. GODELLAS
FRED LAMWSON
SCOTT/KAREN LANG
TERESA POGGENPOHL
MICHAEL W. SCULNICK
STEPHEN J. MCMULLEN
SCOTT BRUEGGMAN
JOHN SCHMIDT
RICHARD DUNCAN
BERNARD J. PUMP
MARK A. COSTA

JASON APPLE

IDA M, OLIN
RICHARD/JAM. ZELVIN
AARON/ALLISON HAMMER

25204,
2520 W
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N,
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N,
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.
2520 N.

. LILL AVENUE
. ALTGELD AVENUE
. ALTGELD AVENUE

. SHEFFIELD AVENUE
. SHEFFIELD AVENUE
. SHEFFIELD AVENUE

JHEFFIELD AVENUE
SATFFIELD AVENUE
SAcTrIELD AVENUE
SHEF TZiD AVENUE
SHEFFICLE #¥ENUE
SHEFFIELDN. AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVEMUJE
SHEFFIELD AVENUC
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFTELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE
SHEFFIELD AVENUE

Chicago,
Chicage,
Chicago,

Chicago.
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicage,
Chicago,
Thicago,
Chicago,
Chicagos
Chicaao.
Chicago.
Chicago,
Chicago,
Chicago.
Chicago.
Chicago,
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$1,556.25
$1,556.25
$1.437.50

$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267 .50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
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